Company Bid Price Completion Time in
Calendar Days
Ballew Construction, LLC.
Katy, TX
$1,427,153.05 180
Environmental Allies, LLC.
Houston, TX
$1,677,298.10 180
Fort Bend County Tabulation
Bid 24-069
Road Construction Improvements on Front Street
Recommended: Ballew Construction, LLC.  $1,427,153.05
Funding: Mobility Bonds
for Fort Bend County Mobility Bond Project No. x18
1 H00100001 100 Preparing Right-of-Way 14 STA  $           1,000.00  $                          14,000.00  $               750.00  $                          10,500.00  $           4,000.00  $                          56,000.00
2 H00104004 104 Removing Concrete (Driveways) 218 SY  $                 20.00  $                            4,360.00  $                   4.20  $                               915.60  $                 20.00  $                            4,360.00
3 H00105001 105 Removing Base and Aphalt Pavement (All Depths) 6,530 SY  $                 15.00  $                          97,950.00  $                   4.20  $                          27,426.00  $                   9.00  $                          58,770.00
4 H00108017 108 Removing Structures (PIPE) 431 LF  $                 30.00  $                          12,930.00  $                 33.15  $                          14,287.65  $                 15.00  $                            6,465.00
5 H00110001 110 Roadway Excavation 4,801 CY  $                 20.00  $                          96,020.00  $                 13.25  $                          63,613.25  $                 36.25  $                        174,036.25
6 H00130001 130 Borrow 92 CY  $                 30.00  $                            2,760.00  $                 35.00  $                            3,220.00  $                 38.00  $                            3,496.00
7 H00162002 162 Sodding for Erosion Control 674 SY  $                   6.00  $                            4,044.00  $                 12.50  $                            8,425.00  $                   8.50  $                            5,729.00
8 H00164005 164 Seeding for Erosion Control (Hydro-Mulch Seeding) 3,264 SY  $                   0.30  $                               979.20  $                   1.85  $                            6,038.40  $                   0.55  $                            1,795.20
9 H00260002 260 Hydrated Lime (Slurry) or Commercial Lime Slurry 194 TON  $               200.00  $                          38,800.00  $               411.00  $                          79,734.00  $               325.00  $                          63,050.00
9 H00260002 260 Lime Treatment(8") 8,832 SY  $                 10.00  $                          88,320.00  $                   4.75  $                          41,952.00  $                   8.50  $                          75,072.00
10 H00223003 265 Fly Ash 194 TON  $               150.00  $                          29,100.00  $               200.00  $                          38,800.00  $               120.00  $                          23,280.00
11 H00250002 312 HMAC Tack Coat 39 GAL  $                   5.00  $                               195.00  $                 15.00  $                               585.00  $                 22.00  $                               858.00
12 H00310001 314 Prime Coat 82 GAL  $                   5.00  $                               410.00  $                 15.00  $                            1,230.00  $                 17.00  $                            1,394.00
13 H00340004 340 Hot Mix - Hot Laid Asphaltic Concrete (3") 61 TON  $               250.00  $                          15,250.00  $               313.00  $                          19,093.00  $               290.00  $                          17,690.00
14 H00340004 340 Hot Mix - Hot Laid Asphaltic Concrete (8") 172 TON  $               250.00  $                          43,000.00  $               313.00  $                          53,836.00  $               315.00  $                          54,180.00
15 H00360003 360 Concrete Pavement (8") 7,909 SY  $                 85.00  $                        672,265.00  $                 82.00  $                        648,538.00  $                 83.00  $                        656,447.00
16 H00465009 465 Manhole(48") 1 EA  $           3,000.00  $                            3,000.00  $         13,261.00  $                          13,261.00  $           4,500.00  $                            4,500.00
17 H00466006 466 Inlet (Ty C) 7 EA  $           3,000.00  $                          21,000.00  $           7,500.00  $                          52,500.00  $           6,000.00  $                          42,000.00
18 H00479001 479 Adjusting Manholes 6 EA  $           1,000.00  $                            6,000.00  $               360.50  $                            2,163.00  $               850.00  $                            5,100.00
19 H00482001 482 Thermoplastic Pipe (PP) (12") 10 LF  $                 15.00  $                               150.00  $               400.00  $                            4,000.00  $               750.00  $                            7,500.00
20 H00502004 502 Remove Existing Roadway Sign 9 EA  $               100.00  $                               900.00  $                 80.00  $                               720.00  $               150.00  $                            1,350.00
21 H00502002 502 Remove & Relocate Mailbox 14 EA  $               100.00  $                            1,400.00  $               463.50  $                            6,489.00  $               235.00  $                            3,290.00
22 H00530001 530 Concrete Curb (6") 2,414 LF  $                 10.00  $                          24,140.00  $                   5.80  $                          14,001.20  $                   5.00  $                          12,070.00
23 H00530006 530 Concrete Curb Ramp (Ty 7) 4 EA  $           3,500.00  $                          14,000.00  $           1,385.00  $                            5,540.00  $           3,500.00  $                          14,000.00
24 H00530010 530 Concrete Sidewalk (5" Depth) 545 SY  $               100.00  $                          54,500.00  $                 58.50  $                          31,882.50  $               105.00  $                          57,225.00
25 H00536001 536 Concrete Medians and Directional Islands 40 SY  $                 85.00  $                            3,400.00  $                 58.50  $                            2,340.00  $               100.00  $                            4,000.00
26 H00591001 591
Rock Filter Dam (Type 1; 60% of unit cost for furnish and installation, and
40% of unit cost for removal)
20 LF  $                 80.00  $                            1,600.00  $                 90.00  $                            1,800.00  $                 45.00  $                               900.00
27 H00591008 591
Reinforced Filter Fabric Barrier (60% of unit cost for furnish and installation
and 40% of unit cost for removal)
20 LF  $                   3.00  $                                 60.00  $                   2.50  $                                 50.00  $                   2.50  $                                 50.00
28 H00591009 591
Inlet Protection Barrier (Stage 1, With Fiber Rolls; 60% of unit cost for
furnish and installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal)
220 LF  $               150.00  $                          33,000.00  $                   8.00  $                            1,760.00  $                   3.00  $                               660.00
29 H00591009 591
Inlet Protection Barrier (Stage 2, Gravel Bags; 60% of unit cost for furnish
and installation, and 40% of unit cost for removal)
168 LF  $               150.00  $                          25,200.00  $                 16.00  $                            2,688.00  $                   3.00  $                               504.00
30 H00591011 591 SWPPP Inspection and Maintenance (Min. Bid - $6,000.) 6 MO  $           1,100.00  $                            6,600.00  $           1,000.00  $                            6,000.00  $           6,000.00  $                          36,000.00
31 H00591006 591
Stabilized Construction Access (Type 1, Rock; 60% of unit cost for furnish
and installation and 40% of unit cost for removal)
80 SY  $                 30.00  $                            2,400.00  $                 37.50  $                            3,000.00  $                 30.00  $                            2,400.00
32 H00636001 636 Fort Bend Project Sign 2 EA  $           1,200.00  $                            2,400.00  $           1,150.00  $                            2,300.00  $           1,500.00  $                            3,000.00
33 H00662001 662
Work Zone Pavement Markings (Removable) (4 In,
White, Solid)
2,601 LF  $                   2.00  $                            5,202.00  $                   1.25  $                            3,251.25  $                   1.25  $                            3,251.25
34 H00662005 662
Work Zone Pavement Markings (Removable) (4 In,
Yellow, Solid)
3,353 LF  $                   2.00  $                            6,706.00  $                   1.25  $                            4,191.25  $                   1.25  $                            4,191.25
35 H00662004 662
Work Zone Pavement Markings (Removable) (24 In,
White, Solid)
60 LF  $                   8.00  $                               480.00  $                   4.00  $                               240.00  $                 10.00  $                               600.00
36 H00694001 694 Traffic Control - Barricades, Barriers, Barrels, Cones, and Signing 6 MO  $           6,000.00  $                          36,000.00  $           6,620.00  $                          39,720.00  $           3,000.00  $                          18,000.00
37 H00697001 697 Constructing Detours (6" HMA) 210 SY  $               125.00  $                          26,250.00  $                 82.10  $                          17,241.00  $                 90.00  $                          18,900.00
38 H00698001 698 Low Profile Concrete Barrier (Furnish and Install) 1,240 LF  $                 35.00  $                          43,400.00  $                 79.30  $                          98,332.00  $                 77.00  $                          95,480.00
39 H00698002 698 Low Profile Concrete Barrier (Relocate) 1,160 LF  $                 10.00  $                          11,600.00  $                   6.00  $                            6,960.00  $                 17.00  $                          19,720.00
40 H00698003 698 Low Profile Concrete Barrier (Remove) 1,240 LF  $                 12.00  $                          14,880.00  $                 14.00  $                          17,360.00  $                 13.00  $                          16,120.00
41 TX04656029 TX465 Inlet (Compl)(PCU)(3FT)(None) 1 EA  $           3,000.00  $                            3,000.00  $           5,000.00  $                            5,000.00  $           9,500.00  $                            9,500.00
42 TX04656037 TX465 Inlet (Compl)(PCU)(5FT)(None) 2 EA  $           3,000.00  $                            6,000.00  $           5,800.00  $                          11,600.00  $           7,500.00  $                          15,000.00
43 TX04656041 TX465 Inlet (Compl)(PCU)(6FT)(None) 2 EA  $           3,000.00  $                            6,000.00  $           6,500.00  $                          13,000.00  $           8,500.00  $                          17,000.00
44 TX06446001 TX644 Ins Sm Rd Sn Sup&Am Ty 10BWG(1) SA(P) 26 EA  $               300.00  $                            7,800.00  $               595.00  $                          15,470.00  $               650.00  $                          16,900.00